
J G P F C D

CT Pamplona 0

AD Oberena 0

CT Fadura 0

RST La Magdalena 0

CALENDARIO

Equipo Fecha Resultado

CT Pamplona 9/02/2025

CT Fadura 9/02/2025

RST La Magdalena 23/02/2025

AD Oberena 23/02/2025

CT Pamplona 9/03/2025

RST La Magdalena 9/03/2025

GRUPO A

J G P F C D
RCT de San Sebastián 0

Peña Vitoriana TC 0

Bilbao TC 0

C Martiartu 0

RC Jolaseta 0

CALENDARIO

Equipo Fecha Resultado

9/02/2025

9/02/2025

23/02/2025

23/02/2025

9/03/2025

9/03/2025

23/03/2025

23/03/2025

6/04/2025

6/04/2025

GRUPO B

J G P F C D

Laudio TC
0

CDT Elexalde Mendian
0

ATK Lonbo Arrigorriaga
0

ABSOLUTO FEMENINO - 

2025

PRIMERA CATEGORÍA

Equipo

AD Oberena

RST La Magdalena

CT Pamplona

CT Fadura

CT Fadura

AD Oberena

SEGUNDA CATEGORÍA

Equipo

RCT de San Sebastián vs Peña Vitoriana

Bilbao TC vs C Martiartu

Jolaseta vs RCT de San Sebastián

Peña Vitoriana vs Bilbao TC

C Martiartu vs RC Jolaseta

RCT de San Sebastián vs Bilbao TC

Peña Vitoriana vs C Martiartu

RC Jolaseta vs Bilbao TC

RCT de San Sebastián vs C Martiartu

Peña Vitoriana vs RC Jolaseta



CT TEG Vitoria-Gasteiz 0
CC Señorío de Zuasti

0

CALENDARIO

Equipo Fecha Resultado

9/02/2025

9/02/2025

23/02/2025

23/02/2025

9/03/2025

9/03/2025

23/03/2025

23/03/2025

6/04/2025

6/04/2025

Equipo Fecha Resultado

1º Grupo B 2ª Cat. - 11/5/2025

Equipo Fecha Resultado

3º 1ª Categoría - 25/5/2025

Equipo

Laudio TC vs CDT Elexalde Mendian

ATK Lonbo Arrigorriaga vs CT TEG Vitoria-Gasteiz

CDT Elexalde Mendian vs ATK Lonbo Arrigorriaga

CT TEG Vitoria-Gasteiz vs CC Señorío de Zuasti

Laudio TC vs ATK Lonbo Arrigorriaga

CDT Elexalde Mendian vs CT TEG Vitoria-Gasteiz

CT TEG Vitoria-Gasteiz vs Laudio TC

CC Señorío de Zuasti vs CDT Elexalde Mendian

Laudio TC vs CC Señorío de Zuasti

Perdedor 1ºGB - 

1ºGA 2ª Cat.

ATK Lonbo Arrigorriaga vs CDT Elexalde Mendian

FASE DE ASCENSO PRIMERA CATEGORÍA
Equipo

1º Grupo A 2ª cat.

Equipo


